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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
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10/27/17 Contributions

Committee to Elect Janet Kennedy for Duluth

Submitted by Jackie Falk, Treasuer

Date Name Address Employer Donation am Total to date
09/21/17 #4417  Blanche B. Ebert 2703 Northridge Dr. 55811 Retired $100.00
09/15/17 #2694  Carol Ann Burns 2024 Water St. #8 55812 Retired $100.00
10/27/17 PayPal Carol Ann Burns 2024 Water St. #8 55812 Retired $100.00 $200.00
10/20/17 #1197  Carolyn D. Sheets 1420 East First Street, 55805 Self-employed $100.00
09/03/17 #2337  Claire Kirch 2023 E. 4th St. 55802 Self-employed $300.00
07/18/17 #3052  David J. Kirby 2216 E. 2nd St. 55812 Retired $100.00
10/22/17 PayPal David Kirby 2216 E. 2nd St. 55812 Retired $50.00 $150.00
07/30/17 #5237  Diana C. Moore 4320 London Rd. 55804 Retired $50.00
10/27/17 #5257  Diana C. Moore 4320 London Rd., 55804 Retired $50.00 $100.00
10/06/17 #823228 Duluth for Clean Water 4414 Cooke Street, 55804 Not individual $300.00
05/13/17 #1011 Duluth for Clean Water 4414 Cooke Street, 55804 Not individual $300.00 $600.00
10/10/17 #142040 FundraiseHer (FAC) Not individual $115.00
09/07/17 Cash Fundraiser Garage Sale Not individual $109.00
09/08/17 Cash Fundraiser Garage Sale Not individual $270.00
07/30/17 #1346  Gail L. Schoenfelder 1515 N. 42nd. Ave. E. 55804 Retired $75.00
09/15/17 #11087 Gail Schoenfelder 133 Summint St. #334 55803 Retired $300.00
04/18/17 #11072 Gail Schoenfelder 133 Summit St., #334 55803 Retired $100.00 $475.00
09/19/17 #2206  Gary Anderson 30 E. St. Andrews St., 55804 Self-employed $100.00
09/21/17 #1581  Gary Eckenberg 2421 W. 6th St. 55806 Retired $200.00
08/28/17 #14902 Gary Eckenberg 2421 W.6th St. 55806 Retired $100.00 $300.00
06/15/17 #5974  Gary J. Boelhower 30 E. St. Andrews St. 55803 College of St. ¢ $100.00
10/20/17 #2628  Gary J. Boelhower 30 E. St. Andrews St., 55803 College of St. ¢ $100.00 $200.00
10/16/17 #2971  Gay K. Trachsel 420 W. Faribault St., 55803 Retired $100.00
10/23/17 Cash Geoff Witrack 2223 S. Lake Ave., 55802 Retired $160.00
09/25/17 Cash Geoff Witrack 2223 S. Lake Ave., 55802 Retired $99.00
10/18/17 #14618 Geoffrey A. Witrak 2223 S. Lake Ave., 55802 Retired $100.00 $359.00
04/17/17 #8921 Harold M. Hanson 12732 W. 9th St.55808 Retired $50.00
10/19/17 #8973  Harold M. Hanson 12732 W. 9th St., 55808 Retired $50.00 $100.00
09/14/17 #3113  J. Sanford Dugan 909 Cty. Rd. 4 Wrenshall MN 55797 Retired $100.00
10/23/17 #3128  John Sanford Dugan 909 Cty. Rd. 4 Wrenshall MN 55797 Retired $50.00 $150.00
10/20/17 #5561  Jean M. Sramek 316 Mygatt Ave., 55803 Retired $100.00
10/20/17 #5561  Jean M. Sramek 316 Mygatt Ave., 55803 Retired $100.00
06/05/17 PayPal Jean Sramek 316 Mygatt Ave., 55803 Retired $50.00 $250.00
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10/27/17 Contributions

10/20/17 #6154
05/11/17 #1496
10/16/17 #1555
10/20/17 #7874
03/16/17 #7778
08/06/15 #7831
09/20/17 #9043
09/18/17 #2507
10/07/17 #1752
04/21/17 #1687
08/01/17 #1728
10/14/17 #7932
10/19/17 PayPal
06/24/17 PayPal
09/10/17 PayPal
09/20/17 Paypal
10/24/17 PayPal
07/25/17 #15661
10/04/17 #15690
02/16/17 #15601
06/28/17 #2104
10/06/17 #2108
10/18/17 #11671
07/30/17 #11631
09/21/17 #1742
04/21/17 #1686
09/19/17 #6354
05/15/17 #6321

John C. Pegg
Judith E. Bailey
Judith E. Bailey
Kathleen Allen
Kathleen Allen
Kathleen Allen
Kathy Bogen
Laure Charleux
Loren R. Snyder
Loren R. Snyder
Loren Snyder
Michael e. Kuitu
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Michelle Lee
Nathan Holst
Ralph Wyman

Richard H. Hudelson
Richard H. Hudelson
Richard Huddleson

Rogier Gregoire
Rogier Gregoire
Sally L. Munger
Sally Munger

Wendy C. Champness
Wendy C. Champness
Willam A. Hardesty
William A. Hardesty

Committee to Elect Janet Kennedy for Duluth

1335 Minnesota Ave., 55802
6030 E. Superior St. #202, 55804
6030 E. Superior St. #202, 55804
4521 Pitt St., 55804

452 Pitt Street, 55804

4521 Pitt Street, 55804

501 E. 11th St. 55805

814 Chester Park Dr. 55812
6030 E. Superior St. #302

6030 E. Superior St. #302, 55804
6030 E. Superior St. #302

1114 W. 6th St. 55806

2005 Lackawanna Superior WI, 548¢ Retired
2005 Lackawanna Superior W, 548¢ Retired
2005 Lackawanna Superior WI, 548¢ Retired

111 W. Owatonna St.

400 Groveland, Mpls MN

1912 E 5th St. 55812

1912 E. 5th &t. 55812

1912 E. 5th Street 55812

321 Harbor Point Circle, 55802
321 Harbor Point Cir 55802

401 Snively Rd., 55803

401 Snively Rd. 55803

6030 E. Superior St., #302, 55804
6030 E. Superior St. #302, 55804
9203 Congdon Blvd. 55804

9203 Congdon Blvd. 55814
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Retired
Retired $50.00
Retired $50.00
Retired $200.00
Retired $20.00
Retired $200.00
ISD 709
University of Minnesota Dulu
Retired $100.00
Retired $50.00
Retired $100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
Peace UCC
Retired
Retired $100.00
Retired $100.00
Retired $200.00
Retired $100.00
Retired $50.00
Retired $100.00
Retired $50.00
Retired $200.00
Retired $50.00
Retired $200.00
Retired $100.00

Submitted by Jackie Falk, Treasuer

$100.00
$100.00
$420.00

$100.00
$500.00

$250.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$600.00
$400.00
$150.00
$150.00

$250.00

$300.00



10/27/17 Disbursement Report

Monetary Disbursements
09/05/17 Political Ad
09/06/17 5"x7" Lit Piece (1,000)
09/11/17 stickers / lit piece
09/14/17 food for post primary celebration
09/15/17 5"x7"11/7 lit pieces & business cards
09/20/17 Ad for dinner program
09/29/17 5"x7" Lit Piece (2,000)
10/11/17 Kennedy Yard Signs
10/11/17 Donation
10/12/17 Copying of Letters
10/13/17 Tabling Fee for Hallowade
10/16/17 5"x7" Lit piece (5000)
10/18/17 USPS
10/23/17 Envelopes
10/26/17 KBJR
10/26/17 WDIO
10/26/17 Michael's
10/26/17 Office Max
10/26/17 Walgreen's
10/26/17 Michael's & Target

In-Kind Donations
09/12/17 facebook boosts
09/28/17 facebook boosts

Committee to Elect Janet Kenndy for Duluth

The Reader
Arrowhead Printers/Service Printers
Arrowhead Printers/Service Printers
Super One Foods

Arrowhead Printers/Service Printers
Solon-Munger ad

Armrowhead Printers/Service Printers
SignRocket

Womenwinning

THE UPS STORE 27 DULUTH MN 89851001 702009
Noteworthy Kids

Arrowhead Printers/Service Printers
Postage

Arrowhead Printers/Service Printers
TV Spots

TV Spots

materials for campaign shirts
printer cartridge

envelopes

Hallowade Supplies

Stacie Renne
Stacie Renne

10/12/17 contribution to purchase of printer cartric Kelli Farrel

10/26/17 campaign t-shirts

Janet Kennedy

Submitted by Jackie Falk, Treasurer

($325.00)
($198.81)
($359.61)
($54.01)
($480.00)
($60.00)
($365.51)
($1,221.05)
($100.00)
($105.67)
($50.00)
($613.77)
($127.40)
($100.06)
($800.00)
($629.00)
($25.50)
($40.00)
($4.72)
($31.09)
($5,691.20)

($50.04)
($10.56)

($6.25)
($29.58)
($66.85)

($5,758.05)




